8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414.973.3300 •  Fax: 414.973.3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
VPH SERIES
DESCRIPTION: The VPH Series is a high intesity
discharge, vaporproof light designed for use in a wide
variety of industrial and marine environments. Multiple
mounting and other options are available. Typical
applications include food processing areas, stairwells,

www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
N-5610182F-1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
              SERIES         MOUNT   TYPE/WATTAGE VOLTAGE             GLOBES               GUARD/
                                                                                              REFLECTOR
 VPH
VPH GCL GC
C
W
P
RC
RW
G
GCR
0
GCL
GPC
GHC
GHR
GHB
GHG
GHA
GHO
PPC
PPR
PPB
PPG
PPA
MOUNTING
C  = Ceiling
W = Wall
P  = Pendant
RC= Retrofit Ceiling
RW= Retrofit Wall
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
50MH *** = 50W Metal Halide (ED17; Med Base)
70MH *** = 70W Metal Halide (ED17; Med Base)
100MH *,*** = 100W Metal Halide (ED17; Med Base - available in 277V only)
50HPS = 50W High Pressure Sodium (ED17; Med Base)
70HPS = 70W High Pressure Sodium (ED17; Med Base)
100HPS **,*** = 100W High Pressure Sodium (ED17; Med Base -
   available in 120V only)
GUARD/REFLECTOR
G = Guard Only (Standard)
GCR = Guard with Clear Reflector2
0 = No Guard/Reflector (Standard with Polycarbonate Globe)
GRR = Guard with Red Reflector2
GBR  = Guard with Blue Reflector2
GGR  = Guard with Green Reflector2
GAR  = Guard with Amber Reflector2
GLOBES
GCL = Clear Glass
GPC = Clear Prismatic Glass
GHC = Clear Heat Treated Glass
GHR = Red Heat Treated Glass
GHB = Blue Heat Treated Glass
GHG = Green Heat Treated Glass
GHA = Amber Heat Treated Glass
GHO = Opal Heat Treated Glass
PPC = Clear Polycarbonate Prismatic
PPR = Red Polycarbonate Prismatic
PPB = Blue Polycarbonate Prismatic
PPG = Green Polycarbonate Prismatic
PPA = Amber Polycarbonate Prismatic
SERIES
VPH
50MH
50MH
70MH
100MH *
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS **